
ELSEVIER European Journal of Pharmacology 313 (1996) 279-281 

ejp 

Author index 

Aliev, G., see Ralevic, V. (313) 221 
Antkiewicz-Michaluk, L., see Karolewicz, B. (313) 181 
Antoine, M.-H., Ouedraogo, R., Sergooris, J., Hermann. M., Herchuelz, 

A. and Lebrun, P. 
Hydroxylamine, a nitric oxide donor, inhibits insulin release and 
activates K,~Tp channels (313) 229 

Baldwin, B.A., see Wattanathorn, J. (313) 69 
Bastide, B., see HervE, J.-C. (313) 243 
Beart, P.M., see Cheung, N.S. (313) 159 
Beaug& F., see Naassila, M. (313) 273 
Beitner, R., see Glass-Marmor, L. (313) 265 
Bellot, R.G., Camarini, R., Vital, M.A.B.F., Palermo-Neto, J., Leyton, V. 

and Frussa-Filho, R. 
Monosialoganglioside attenuates the excitatory and behavioural sensi- 
tization effects of ethanol (313) 175 

Blazicek, P., see Vietor. I. (313) 119 
Bode, D.C., see De Garavilla, L. (313) 89 
Boden, P.R., see Lee, K. (313) 163 
Brann, M.R., see Br~iuner-Osborne, H. (313) 145 
Br~iuner-Osborne, H., Ebert, B., Brann, M.R., Falch, E. and Krogsgaard- 

Larsen, P. 
Functional partial agonism at cloned human muscarinic acetylcholine 
receptors (313) 145 

Brown, R.E.. see McGregor, I.S. (313) 43 
Buccafusco, J.J., see Feldman, D.S. (313) 211 
Buchholz, R.A., see De Garavilla, L. (313) 89 
Burnstock, G.. see Ralevic, V. (313) 221 
Bustamante, D., see Gozariu. M. (313) 51 

Cagnotto, A,, Parotti, L. and Mennmi, T. 
In vitro affinity of piribedil for dopamine D~ receptor subtypes, an 
autoradiographic study (313) 63 

Cai, H., Yao, H., Ibayashi, S., Takaba, H. and Fujishima, M. 
• . " ~ +  

Amlodtpme, a Ca- channel antagonist, modifies cerebral blood flow 
autoregulation in hypertensive rats (313) 103 

Camarini, R., see Bellot, R.G. (313) 175 
Casalotti, S.O., see Wattanathorn, J. (313) 69 
Cheung, N.S.. O'Callaghan, D.. Ryan, M.C., Dutton. R.. Wong, M.G. 

and Beart, P.M. 
Structure-activity relationships of competitive NMDA receptor antag- 
onists (313) 159 

Choi, D,-S.. see Kim, Y.-B. (313) 107 
Ciabattoni, G., see Montuschi, P. (3f3) RI 
Colleoni, M., see Costa, B. (313) 17 
Cooper, SJ., see Higgs, S. (313) 1 
Costa, B., Parolaro, D. and Colleoni, M. 

Chronic cannabinoid, CP-55,940, administration alters biotransforma- 
tion in the rat (313) 17 

Cronier, L., see Herv6. J.-C. (313) 243 
CurrS, D., see Montuschi, E (313) RI 

Daoust, M., see Naassila, M. (313) 273 
Dastur, F.N., see McGregor, I.S. (313) 43 
De Garavilla, L., Pagani, E.D., Buchholz. R.A., Dundore, R., Bode, D.C.. 

Volberg, M.L., Jackson, K.N., Pratt. P, and Silver, P.J. 

Zaprinast, but not dipyridamole, reverses hemodynamic tolerance to 
nitroglycerin in vivo (313) 89 

D~l~ze, J., see Herv~, J.-C. (313) 243 
Dundore, R., see De Garavilla, L. (313) 89 
Dutton. R.. see Cheung, N.S. (313) t59 

Ebert, B., see Br~inner-Osborne, H. (313) 145 

Falch, E., see Br~iuner-Osborne, H. (313) 145 
Falcone, J., see Grider, J. (313) 115 
Feldman, D.S., Terry Jr., A.V. and Buccafusco, J.J. 

Spinal muscarinic cholinergic and nitric oxide systems in cardio- 
vascular regulation (313) 211 

Fredholm, B.B,, see Zhang, Y. (313) 237 
Frussa-Filho, R., see Bellot, R.G. (313) 175 
Fujii, E., lrie, K., Uchida, Y., Tsukahara, F., Ohba, K.-i., Ogawa, A. and 

Muraki, T. 
Tolerance to lipopolysaccharide-induced increase in vascular perme- 
ability in mouse skin (313) 129 

Fujiki. H., Mori, T., Yoshida, K., Imaizumi, T. and Tominaga, M. 
OPC-18790, a novel positive inotropic agent, has both arterial and 
venous vascular dilating actions in the dog (313) 191 

Fujishima, M., see Cai, H. (313) 103 
Fukasawa, H., see Hotta, N. (313) 201 

Glass-Marmor, L., Morgenstern, H. and Beitner, R. 
Calmodulin antagonists decrease glucose 1,6-bisphosphate, fructose 
1,~>bisphosphate, ATP and viability of melanoma cells (313) 265 

Govitrapong, P., see Wattanathorn, J. (313) 69 
Gozariu, M., Bustamante, D., Le Bars, D. and Wilier, J.-C. 

Effects of clonidine on a C-fibre reflex in the rat (313) 5l 
Gray, A.M. 

Effect of alprazolam on opiate withdrawal: a combined behavioural 
and microdialysis study (313) 73 

Grider, J., Falcone, J., Kilpatrick, E., Ott, C. and Jackson, B. 
Effect of luminal vasopressin on NaC1 transport in the medullary 
thick ascending limb of the rat (313) 115 

Hamada, Y.. see Hotta. N. (313) 201 
Han, B.-G., see Kim, Y.-B. (313) 107 
Hara, T., see Hotta, N. (313) 201 
Hatano, A ,  Tang, R., Walden, P.D. and Lepor, H. 

The oz-adrenoceptor antagonist properties of the enantiomers of doxa- 
zosin in the human prostate (313) 135 

Hedqvist, P.. see Zhang, Y. (313) 237 
Herchuelz, A., see Antoine, M.-H. (313) 229 
Hermann, M., see Antoine, M.-H. (313) 229 
Herv& J.-C., Pluciennik, F., Bastide, B., Cronier, L., Verrecchia, F., 

Malassin& A., Joffre, M. and D61~ze, J. 
Contraceptive gossypol blocks cell-to-cell communication in human 
and rat cells (313) 243 

Higgs, S. and Cooper, S.J. 
Hyperphagia induced by direct administration of midazolam into the 
parabrachial nucleus of the rat (313) I 



280 Author index 

Hotta, N., Koh, N., Sakakibara, F., Nakamura, J., Hamada, Y., Hara, T., 
Mori, K., Naruse, K., Fukasawa, H., Kakuta, H. and Sakamoto, N. 
Nerve function and blood flow in Otsuka Long-Evans Tokushima 
Fatty rats with sucrose feeding: effect of an anticoagulant (313) 201 

Hunter, L.W., Tyce, G.M. and Rorie, D.K. 
Neuropeptide Y release and contractile properties: differences be- 
tween canine veins and arteries (313) 79 

Hur, G.-H., see Kim, Y.-B. (313) 107 

Ibayashi, S., see Cai, H. (313) 103 
Ibbotson, T., see Lee, K. (313) 163 
Imaizumi, T., see Fujiki, H. (313) 191 
lrie, K., see Fujii, E. (313) 129 
Ishibashi, Y., see Tsuji, M. (313) 169 
Ishine, T. and Lee, T.J.F. 

Norepinephrine attenuates serotonin inhibition of pial venous tone 
(313) 97 

Ito, S., see Tabo, M. (313) 151 

Jackson, B., see Grider, J. (313) 115 
Jackson, K.N., see De Garavilla, L. (313) 89 
Joffre, M., see Herv~, J.-C. (313) 243 

Kakuta, H., see Hotta, N. (313) 201 
Kameyama, T., see Ukai, M. (313) 11 
Kaneko, T., see Tanabe, M. (313) 187 
Karolewicz, B., Antkiewicz-Michaluk, L., Michaluk, J. and Vetulani, J. 

Different effects of chronic administration of haloperidol and pi- 
mozide on dopamine metabolism in the rat brain (313) 181 

Kilpatrick, E., see Grider, J. (313) 115 
Kim, Y.-B., Hur, G.-H., Choi, D.-S., Shin, S., Hart, B.-G., Lee, Y.-S. and 

Sok, D.-E. 
Effects of calmodulin antagonists and anesthetics on the skin lesions 
induced by 2-chloroethylethyl sulfide (313) 107 

Kleven, M., Prinssen, E.P.M. and Koek, W. 
Role of 5-HTtA receptors in the ability of mixed 5-HTIA receptor 
agonist/dopamine D 2 receptor antagonists to inhibit methyl- 
phenidate-induced behaviors in rats (313) 25 

Kobayashi, T., see Ukai, M. (313) 11 
Koek, W., see Kleven, M. (313) 25 
Koh, N., see Hotta, N. (313) 201 
Kotchabhakdi, N., see Wattanathorn, J. (313) 69 
Krogsgaard-Larsen, P., see Briiuner-Osborne, H. (313) 145 
Kulick, A., see Ruzycky, A.L (313) 257 
Kvetnansky, R., see Vietor, I. (313) 119 

Lamarque, D. and Whittle, B.J.R. 
Involvement of peroxynitrite in the lipid peroxidation induced by 
nitric oxide in rat gastric mucosa (313) R5 

Le Bars, D., see Gozariu, M. (313) 51 
Lebrun, P., see Antoine, M.-H. (313) 229 
Lee, K., Ibbotson, T., Richardson, P.J. and Boden, P.R. 

Inhibition of KAT e channel activity by troglitazone in CRI-GI in- 
sulin-secreting cells (313) 163 

Lee, T.J.F., see Ishine, T. (313) 97 
Lee, Y.-S., see Kim, Y.-B. (313) 107 
Lepor, H., see Hatano, A. (313) 135 
Leyton, V., see Bellot, R.G. (313) 175 

Malassin~, A., see Herv6, J.-C. (313) 243 
McGregor, I.S., Dastur, F.N., McLellan, R.A. and Brown, R.E. 

Cannabinoid modulation of rat pup ultrasonic vocalizations (313) 43 
McLellan, R.A., see McGregor, I.S. (313) 43 
Mennini, T., see Cagnotto, A. (313) 63 
Michaluk, J., see Karolewicz, B. (313) 181 
Montuschi, P., Curr6, D. and Ciabattoni, G. 

Tachykinin NK= receptor antagonists decrease eicosanoid release in 
lung anaphylaxis (313) R 1 

Morel, E., see Sanger, D.J. (313) 35 
Morgenstern, H., see Glass-Marmor, L. (313) 265 
Mori, K., see Hotta, N. (313) 201 
Mori, T., see Fujiki, H. (313) 191 
Muraki, T., see Fajii. E. (313) 129 

Naassila, M., Roux, F., Beaug~, F. and Daoust, M. 
Ethanol potentiates lipopolysaccharide- or interleukin-l/3-induced ni- 
tric oxide generation in RBE4 cells (313) 273 

Nakagawa, Y., see Tsuji. M. (313) 169 
Nakamura, J., see Hotta, N. (313) 201 
Nakazato, Y., see Tabo, M. (313) 151 
Naruse, K., see Hotta, N. (313) 201 

O'Callaghan, D., see Cheung, N.S. (313) 159 
Ogawa, A., see Fujii, E. (313) 129 
Ohba, K.-i., see Fujii, E. (313) 129 
Ohta, T., see Tabo, M. (313) 151 
Ott, C., see Grider, J. (313) 115 
Ouedraogo, R.. see Antoine, M.-H. (313) 229 

Pagani, E.D., see De Garavilla, L. (313) 89 
Palermo-Nero, J., see Bellot, R.G. (313) 175 
Parolaro, D., see Costa, B. (313) 17 
Parotti, L., see Cagnotto, A. (313) 63 
Perrault, G., see Sanger, D.J. (313) 35 
Pluciennik, F., see Herv& J.-C. (313) 243 
Pratt, P., see De Garavilla, L. (313) 89 
Prinssen, E.P.M., see Kleven, M. (313) 25 

Ralevic, V., Aliev, G. and Burnstock, G. 
Mesenteric and hepatic vascular reactivity in Donryu rats with and 
without a cholesterol-supplemented diet (313) 221 

Raud, J., see Zhang, Y. (313) 237 
Richardson, P.J., see Lee, K. (313) 163 
Rorie, D.K., see Hunter, L.W. (313) 79 
Roux, F., see Naassila, M. (313) 273 
Rusnak, M., see Vietor. I. (313) 119 
Ruzycky, A.L. and Kulick, A. 

Estrogen increases the expression of uterine protein kinase C isozymes 
in a tissue specific manner (313) 257 

Ryan, M.C., see Cheung, N.S. (313) i59 

Sabban, E.L., see Vietor, I. (313) 119 
Sakakibara, F., see Hotta, N. (313) 201 
Sakamoto, N., see Hotta, N. (313) 201 
Sanger, D.J., Morel, E. and Perrault, G. 

Comparison of the pharmacological profiles of the hypnotic drugs, 
zaleplon and zolpidem (313) 35 

Sergooris, J., see Antoine, M.-H. (313) 229 
Shan-Wu, X., see Ukai, M. (313) 11 
Shimada, M., see Tsuji, M. (313) 169 
Shin, S., see Kim, Y.-B. (313) 107 
Silver, P.J., see De Garavilla, L. (313) 89 
Sok, D.-E., see Kim, Y.-B. (313) 107 
Suzuki, T., see Tsuji, M. (313) 169 

Tabo, M., Ohta, T., lto, S. and Nakazato, Y. 
Effects of external K ~ on depletion-induced Ca 2+ entry in rat ileal 
smooth muscle (313) 151 

Takaba, H., see CaL H. (313) 103 
Takashima, T., see Tsuji. M. (313) 169 
Tanabe, M. and Kaneko, T. 

Preferential enhancement of inhibitory synaptic transmission by CS- 
722 in the ventral horn neurons of neonatal rat spinal cord (313) 187 

Tang, R., see Hatano, A. (313) 135 
Terry Jr., A.V.. see Feldman, D.S. (313) 211 



Author imte.r 281 

Tominaga, M., see Fujiki, H. (313) 191 
Tsuji, M., Nakagawa, Y., lshibashi, Y., Yoshii, T., Takashima. T.. 

Shimada, M. and Suzuki, T. 
Activation of ventral tegmental GABA B receptors inhibits morphine- 
induced place preference in rats (313) 169 

Tsukahara. F., see Fujii, E. (313) 129 
Tyce, G.M., see Hunter, L.W. (313) 79 

Uchida, Y., see Fujii, E. (313) 129 
Ukai, M.. Shan-Wu, X., Kobayashi, T. and Kameyama. T. 

Systemic administration of dynorphin A-(I-13)  markedly improves 
cycloheximide-induced amnesia in mice (313) 11 

Verrecchia. F., see Herr& J.-C. (313) 243 
Vetulani, J.. see Karolewicz. B. (313) 181 
Vietor, I.. Rusnak, M., Viskupic, 1"2, Blazicek. P., Sabban. E.L. and 

Kvetnansky, R. 
Glucoprivation by insulin leads to trans-synaptic increase in rat 
adrenal tyrosine hydroxylase mRNA levels (313) 119 

Viskupic, E.. see Vietor. I. (313) 119 

Vital, MA.B.F., see Bellot, R.G. (313) 175 
Volberg, M.L., see De Garavilla, L. (313) 89 

Walden, P.D., see Hatano, A. (313) 135 
Wattanathorn, J.. Kotchabhakdi, N.. Casalotti, S.O., Baldwin, B.A. and 

Govitrapong. P. 
Ethanol alone or with dexamethasone alters the kinetics of choline 
acetyltransferase (313) 69 

Whittlc, B.J.R., see Lamarque, D. (313) R5 
Wilier, J.-C., see Gozariu, M. (313) 51 
Wong. M.G.. see Cheung, N.S. (313) 159 

Yao, H., see Cai, H. (313) 103 
Yoshida. K.. see Fujiki. H. (313) 191 
Yoshii T., seeTsuji.  M,(313) 169 

Zhang, Y., Raud. J., Hedqvist, P. and Fredholm, B.B. 
Propentofylline inhibits polymorphonuclear leukocyte recruitment in 
vivo by a mechanism involving adenosine A_, A receptors (313) 237 


